IMMIGRATION INTO USA
Barbara Johnson & Associates Ltd, U.S. Immigration Attorney, Bell Gully, David Flacks, Partner, Tel: 09-916-8957,
Tel: 09-915-0890 Email: barbara@johnson.co.nz Email: david.flacks@bellgully.com Website: www.bellgully.com

IMMIGRATION TO OR FROM THE USA DLA Phillips Fox, Martin Thomson, Partner, Tel: 09-300-3850,
Fragomen Global Pty Ltd, Karen Justice, Principal, Email: martin.thomson@dlapf.com Website: www.dlapf.com
Tel: 04-499-2043 Email: kjustice@fragomen.co.nz DLA Phillips Fox is a member of DLA Piper Group,
Website: www.fragomen.com an alliance of independent legal practices.

Woburn International Ltd, June Ranson, Managing Director, Minter Ellison Rudd Watts, Robert Falvey, Senior International Counsel,

Tel: 04-569-4861, Email: june.ranson@woburn.co.nz Tel: 09-353-9740
Website: www.woburn.co.nz Email: robert.falvey@minterellison.co.nz
Immigration service, relocation management and settlement support. Website: www.minterellison.co.nz

TAX ADVICE Norris Legal Consulting, Zachary Norris, Attorney at Law-USA,
Accru Smith Chilcott, Levonne Underwood, Partner, Tel: 09-379-8035, Tel: 09-889-2602, Email: zdnorris@nz-uslegal.co.nz
Email: levonne@accrusc.co.nz Website: www.accrusc.co.nz Website: www.nz-uslegal.co.nz
Experienced US -qualified attorneys with offices in Auckland,
Ernst & Young, Matthew Hanley, Tel: 09-377-4790, New Zealand and Houston, Texas
Email: Matthew.hanley@nz.ey.com Website: www.ey.com/nz =
Wynn Williams, Rob Noakes, Partner, Tel: 09-300-2600,
NZ US Tax Specialists Ltd, Gina Wallace, Managing Director, Email: rob.noakes@wynnwilliams.co.nz
Tel: 09-525-5931, Website: www.wynnwilliams.co.nz
Email: gina@nzustax.com Website: www.nzustax.com
. BANKING/TRADE FINANCE/FOREX
KPMG, Paul Dunne, 09-367-5991, Email: pfdunne@kpmg.co.nz ANZ Bank, Steve Fishwick, Manager Trade Working Capital Solutions,

Tel: 09-252-3116, Email: steve.fishwick@anz.com

Wesbsite: www.kpmg.co.nz
— Website: www.anz.co.nz

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SPECIALISTS
AJ Park, John Hackett, Partner and Registered Patent Attorney
(Australia and New Zealand) Tel: 09-356-3310
Email: john.hackett@ajpark.com Website: www.ajpark.com

ASB Bank Ltd, Mike Atkins, Head of International Trade,
Tel: (09) 337-4830,
Email: mike.atkins@asb.co.nz
Website: https://www.asb.co.nz/business/accounts-and-services/
global-transaction-banking

Baldwins, Wes Jones, Partner, Tel: 09-373-3137, and click the, “Trade Finance” button

Email: wes.jones@baldwins.com
Website: www.baldwins.com

Bibby Financial Services, John Blackmore, National Sales Manager,
Tel: 09-925-3285, Email: jblackmore@bibbyfinancialservices.com

James & Wells Intellectual Property, lan Finch, Partner, Website: www.bibbyfinancialservices.com

Tel: 07-957-5660, Email: ianf@jaws.co.nz

Website: www.jaws.co.nz Western Union Business Solutions, Natasha Donaldson, Corporate

Sales and Forex Dealer, Tel: 09-366-1286,
Email: natasha.donaldson@westernunion.com
Website: www.business.westernunion.com

US FULFILMENT WAREHOUSE, LOGISTICS & VIRTUAL
OFFICE
Base3usa —East Coast USA location. Kiwi owned. Enquiries to:

Tel: 09 889-1665 Email: info@base3usa.com Westpac Institutional Bank, Barry Squires, Head of International

Website: www.base3usa.com Business New Zealand, Tel: 09-336-9750,
TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS v
DB Schenker New Zealand Limited, Penny Cameron, National Sales i
Manager, Tel: 09-255-2854 INSURANCE
Email: penny.cameron@dbschenker.com_ Ace Insurance Ltd, Paul Martin, Country President, Tel: 09-374-1701,
Website: www.dbschenker.co.nz Email: paul.martin@ace-ina.com
Website: www.aceinsurance.co.nz
SHIPPING
Oceanbridge Shipping, Dean 0’Cass, Chief Executive Officer, GLOBAL RECRUITMENT
Tel: 09-488-5387, Email: deano@oceanbridge.co.nz Experis, Neil Munro, National Manager, Tel: 09-379-2333,
Website: www.oceanbridge.co.nz Email: Neil. Munro@nz.experis.com Website: www.experis.co.nz
COURIER US TRADE FAIRS SPECIALISTS
DHL Express (New Zealand) Ltd, Selina Deadman, Senior Director, Business World Travel, Grant Bevin, Managing Director,
Commercial, Tel: 09-976-2805, Tel: 09-529-3700, Email: ghevin@bwt.co.nz
Email: selina.deadman@dhl.com Website: www.dhl.com Website: www.bwt.co.nz

Don’t forget to enter the 2014 AmCham-DHL Express Annual Awards Celebrating Success and Innovation in trading
with the USA supported by Hawaiian Airlines. These awards have proved to be extremely successful with previous
winners reporting significant benefits to their businesses. Over the last fourteen years our sponsors have provided

over $300,000 of prizes to our award winners. For further details email: mike@amcham.co.nz
The American Chamber of Commerce in New Zealand Inc. Tel: 09-309-9140 www.amcham.co.nz




